CULTIVATOR
Agriculture Machinery
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Model
Working width (mm)
Rows
Working depth (mm)
Fit in Power (HP)

Weight (K)

3Z-3
650-800
3
80-150
15-30
100
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3Z-4
450-700
4
80-150
30-45
125
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3Z-5
550-800
5
80-150
50
180




